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Location and title of U.S. Geological Survey quadrangle

Water-table elevation contour—Contour interval variable
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Synoptic water-level measurement site—Upper number 
is identifier, shown in tables 5 and 6. Lower number 
is water-table elevation, in feet above NAVD 88
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